9. Sales-Lentz Nikloslaf (30/11/2019)

Course 6 km a 11h30

Gender: Female

NN

# Athlete Club Category Gender Result Points
1 WEILER Liz (722) CAD Senior Female 21:31
2 KERSCH Lena (741) FOLA Senior Female 26:13
3 KREMER-MULLER Gabrielle (731) Senior Female 26:49
4 SLIVOVA Emma (807) Débutant(e) Female 26:56
5 DENTZER Anne-marie (802) CAD Senior Female 32:49
6 GOMES Celestre (804) Senior Female 33:31
7 BASTIAN-BEAMER Erica (742) TRILUX Senior Female 34:27
8 RIHOVA Zuzana (815) Senior Female 35:17
9 FIGUEIREDO Manuela (841) Senior Female 37:19
10 |WENGLER Viviane (763) Senior Female 37:37
11 [DIAZ Ana (837) Senior Female 38:26
12 |DUARTE VENTURA Virginie (814) Senior Female 38:27
13 |FREITAS Fatima (809) Senior Female 38:28
14 |REDING Christiane (805) Senior Female 38:48
15 |HOSTE Beatrijs (803) Senior Female 38:50
16 [KOSER Carla (723) Senior Female 38:57
17 |SCHEUER Lisa (812) Junior Female 39:59
18 |[KINN Irena (810) Senior Female 41:08
19 [MANUELLI Aline (842) Senior Female 41:09
20 |DAX-BELARDI Claudia (806) Senior Female 43:53
Gender: Male

# Athlete Club Category Gender Result Points
1 SCHNEIDER Nicolas (830) Senior Male 21:29
2 HUBO Philippe (745) Senior Male 21:30
3 BONNET Alexis (817) Minime Male 23:49
4 KASEL Jo (823) Junior Male 24:23
5 STEFFEN Gilles (821) Senior Male 24:31
6 FAUST Christophe (732) Senior Male 25:12
7 BASTIAN Gilbert (738) Senior Male 26:24
8 DA SILVA Jordan (824) CAB Senior Male 26:36
9 KLONSKI Luc (826) Senior Male 26:42
10 [GLOD Paddy (828) Senior Male 26:53
11 [WALISCH Jean-marie (822) Senior Male 27:25
12 |KOHL Fernand (752) Senior Male 27:40
13 |BERNARDO Marco (835) Senior Male 27:49




14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

HERMES Pit (839)
BODRI Ronny (834)
NILLES Robert (743)
FEOLA Michele (720)
STUCCHI Jonathan (766)
VAN LANDEGHEM Patrick (843)
GUTH Jéréme (746)
OLINGER Alex (756)
STEIL Thomas (719)
SCHMIT Mike (829)
KOOB Michel (827)
STAUS Pascal (831)
WENGLER Guy (758)
DIAZ Manolo (838)
GOMES Alexandre (840)

CAPA

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Scolaire

Minime

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

28:11
28:38
28:41
28:53
29:45
31:37
32:36
32:37
33:29
33:36
35:35
35:55
37:43
37:46
48:12




