9. Sales-Lentz Nikloslaf (30/11/2019) Course 6 km à 11h30



Gender: Female

#	Athlete	Club	Category	Gender	Result	Points
1	WEILER Liz (722)	CAD	Senior	Female	21:31	
2	KERSCH Lena (741)	FOLA	Senior	Female	26:13	
3	KREMER-MULLER Gabrielle (731)		Senior	Female	26:49	
4	SLIVOVA Emma (807)		Débutant(e)	Female	26:56	
5	DENTZER Anne-marie (802)	CAD	Senior	Female	32:49	
6	GOMES Celestre (804)		Senior	Female	33:31	
7	BASTIAN-BEAMER Erica (742)	TRILUX	Senior	Female	34:27	
8	RIHOVA Zuzana (815)		Senior	Female	35:17	
9	FIGUEIREDO Manuela (841)		Senior	Female	37:19	
10	WENGLER Viviane (763)		Senior	Female	37:37	
11	DIAZ Ana (837)		Senior	Female	38:26	
12	DUARTE VENTURA Virginie (814)		Senior	Female	38:27	
13	FREITAS Fatima (809)		Senior	Female	38:28	
14	REDING Christiane (805)		Senior	Female	38:48	
15	HOSTE Beatrijs (803)		Senior	Female	38:50	
16	KOSER Carla (723)		Senior	Female	38:57	
17	SCHEUER Lisa (812)		Junior	Female	39:59	
18	KINN Irena (810)		Senior	Female	41:08	
19	MANUELLI Aline (842)		Senior	Female	41:09	
20	DAX-BELARDI Claudia (806)		Senior	Female	43:53	

Gender: Male

#	Athlete	Club	Category	Gender	Result	Points
1	SCHNEIDER Nicolas (830)		Senior	Male	21:29	
2	HUBO Philippe (745)		Senior	Male	21:30	
3	BONNET Alexis (817)		Minime	Male	23:49	
4	KASEL Jo (823)		Junior	Male	24:23	
5	STEFFEN Gilles (821)		Senior	Male	24:31	
6	FAUST Christophe (732)		Senior	Male	25:12	
7	BASTIAN Gilbert (738)		Senior	Male	26:24	
8	DA SILVA Jordan (824)	САВ	Senior	Male	26:36	
9	KLONSKI Luc (826)		Senior	Male	26:42	
10	GLOD Paddy (828)		Senior	Male	26:53	
11	WALISCH Jean-marie (822)		Senior	Male	27:25	
12	KOHL Fernand (752)		Senior	Male	27:40	
13	BERNARDO Marco (835)		Senior	Male	27:49	

14	HERMES Pit (839)		Senior	Male	28:11	
15	BODRI Ronny (834)		Senior	Male	28:38	
16	NILLES Robert (743)	CAPA	Senior	Male	28:41	
17	FEOLA Michele (720)		Senior	Male	28:53	
18	STUCCHI Jonathan (766)		Senior	Male	29:45	
19	VAN LANDEGHEM Patrick (843)		Senior	Male	31:37	
20	GUTH Jérôme (746)		Senior	Male	32:36	
21	OLINGER Alex (756)		Senior	Male	32:37	
22	STEIL Thomas (719)		Senior	Male	33:29	
23	SCHMIT Mike (829)		Senior	Male	33:36	
24	KOOB Michel (827)		Senior	Male	35:35	
25	STAUS Pascal (831)		Senior	Male	35:55	
26	WENGLER Guy (758)		Senior	Male	37:43	
27	DIAZ Manolo (838)		Scolaire	Male	37:46	
28	GOMES Alexandre (840)		Minime	Male	48:12	